
ALLIN
La Motte Michel, 79270 Le Vanneau
Tel. : +33 (0)5 49 35 15 82 
contact.allin@groupe-arbor.com 
www.allin.fr
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R E C O M M E N D E D  A P P L I C A T I O N S B E N E F I T S

Indoor 
& outdoor 

joinery

Cladding Outdoor 
ceiling

Roof soffits 
& edges

Indoor 
& outdoor 
furniture

FACES Peeled Okoume veneers 10/10ths

Faces quality B/BB 

INNER LAYERS Standard plies - 100% Okoume

GLUE Class 3 - Outdoor use 
Glue Standard EN 314

DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCE Standard EN 315

DENSITY 500 kg/m3 (+/- 10%). Standard EN 323

Good resistant to moisture
Naturally durable

Timesaving (painted with white UV 100g 
paint on 2 sides)

ALLIN PRIME OKOUME

DIMENSIONS (MM)
THICKNESS (MM)

10 12 15 18 22 25

2500 x 1220 No. of plies
Pack size*

5
48

7
48
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32
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32
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16
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16

3100 x 1530 No. of plies
Pack size*

5
50

7 
50

7
25

 9  
25
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25

11 
25

* quantity per pack may vary within the scope of +/-10%


